
RANKLIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG PROGRAMMES  

M. Sc.  STATISTICS 

GENERAL MERIT- Confirmed List 

Rank Name Application No. Index Mark 

1.  BHAIMI R 24PGM1234 1055.0953 

2.  GATHA S KUMAR 24PGM1468 1015.0000 

3.  GOWRI S KUMAR 24PGM1467 994.5997 

4.  TESSA JOE 24PGM1488 992.9905 

5.  ROSE BABY 24PGM1232 988.7816 

6.  GOWTHAMI PRASAD T 24PGM1285 984.9962 

GENERAL MERIT- Waiting List 

1.  AMALA SHIBU 24PGM1359 981.8861 

2.  AJITH KC 24PGM1159 978.4652 

3.  KEERTHANA S NAIR 24PGM1328 975.5301 

4.  THOMAS J VAZHAKALA 24PGM1491 971.3972 

5.  AMRITHA A 24PGM1103 970.7819 

6.  ANUPAMA SHIBU 24PGM1035 970.2563 

7.  JESMI JAIMON 24PGM1482 970.0870 

8.  KALYANI A PILLAI 24PGM1109 969.4177 

9.  ALEENA SEBASTIAN 24PGM1265 969.1725 

10.  SREYA MARIAM GEORGE 24PGM1414 963.4725 

11.  NANDANA AJIKUMAR 24PGM1131 963.0886 

12.  JOMSY JOMON 24PGM1002 962.8797 

13.  ANANTHAKRISHNAN R 24PGM1275 961.0577 

14.  IRFANA MOHAMMED 24PGM1284 961.0206 

15.  ALBY GEORGE 24PGM1278 957.4873 

16.  JEETHU MARIA GEORGE 24PGM1292 956.6646 

17.  MEERRA SAJEEV 24PGM1400 952.6456 

18.  SHIVANI M S 24PGM1503 950.7993 

19.  AAYISHA NAZLI 24PGM1613 949.5413 



20.  AMRUTHA 24PGM1188 949.3375 

21.  SREESANTH C 24PGM1551 948.8508 

22.  SANDRA SUSAN SIBY 24PGM1399 944.6297 

23.  NEHA MERIN THOMAS 24PGM1532 944.6044 

24.  PARVATHY KRISHNA 24PGM1058 933.1962 

25.  AIBEL SAJU 24PGM1249 932.9953 

26.  JEMI OUSEPH 24PGM1155 932.6203 

27.  GOURINANDANA A 24PGM1227 929.2708 

28.  ATHIRA S 24PGM1257 926.5997 

29.  SANA FATHIMA VS 24PGM1053 923.6851 

30.  VYSHNAVI P V 24PGM1125 923.4509 

31.  KIRANDAS K H 24PGM1046 919.9335 

32.  RASEENA K N 24PGM1605 919.2801 

33.  ABIN SUNIL 24PGM1316 918.6867 

34.  NAVEEN NARAYANAN 24PGM1560 917.9363 

35.  SHERRY MOL SHAJI 24PGM1146 914.4636 

36.  ROSMI GEORGE 24PGM1595 908.5000 

37.  ARSHMI REJI 24PGM1539 907.4415 

38.  THEJAS VASUNDHAR 24PGM1518 903.8402 

39.  JITHIN P 24PGM1526 903.7528 

40.  ALPHY VINCE 24PGM1301 903.5208 

41.  ALEETA JOSEPH 24PGM1499 902.8924 

42.  ANAMIKA SURESH 24PGM1559 897.5634 

43.  JENIT K JOSE 24PGM1137 897.2753 

44.  GOURI ARUN 24PGM1210 896.4177 

45.  AYLINE MARIA JOHNY 24PGM1073 895.0288 

46.  THOMAS RAJU 24PGM1246 886.2500 

47.  RIYA MOL NISSAR 24PGM1302 886.1250 

48.  JITHU JOSEPH 24PGM1175 884.9873 

49.  RINNU THERESA SONEY 24PGM1063 879.6123 



50.  KARTHIKA SB 24PGM1561 878.4363 

51.  GOPIKRISHNA JAYAN 24PGM1267 877.1946 

52.  KEERTHANA GIGI 24PGM1448 873.9763 

53.  ABHIJITH S 24PGM1533 871.9194 

54.  NIKHIL MANOJ 24PGM1351 866.5316 

55.  AKHIL MAHESH 24PGM1088 865.4638 

56.  ASNA ASSIS 24PGM1054 862.7025 

57.  SHARON K RAJ 24PGM1300 856.6487 

58.  ARJUN SAJEEVAN 24PGM1136 853.4446 

59.  NAZRIN FATHIMA RAFI 24PGM1307 853.1234 

60.  
AISWARYA 
RAMACHANDRAN 24PGM1187 845.5500 

61.  NEETHU BIJU 24PGM1263 842.7579 

62.  ANJANA RAVI 24PGM1228 838.3038 

63.  ANUJITH RAJU 24PGM1540 836.6313 

64.  SIBIN GEORGE 24PGM1392 830.4781 

65.  CHAITHRA S 24PGM1420 829.1875 

66.  DIYA ROSE ROY 24PGM1333 828.5570 

67.  FARSANA MUHAMMED 24PGM1101 827.0380 

68.  SHIYARA KHAN 24PGM1380 824.9889 

69.  ANN MARY KURUVILA 24PGM1178 820.2713 

70.  ABHIRAMI M 24PGM1389 808.1028 

71.  NEVIL MATHEW SHELLY 24PGM1308 807.0915 

72.  DEVARSH SABU 24PGM1520 806.0004 

73.  GOWTHAMI A NAIR 24PGM1010 802.2864 

74.  SRUTHI K DILIP 24PGM1322 801.9905 

75.  ARAFAS T SULFIKAR 24PGM1368 801.8973 

76.  ANJANA SURESH 24PGM1510 790.8468 

77.  SRADHA S VINOD 24PGM1531 789.1206 

78.  DELNA ROY 24PGM1242 782.7188 



79.  ROSSA MARIAM SEBASTIAN 24PGM1127 780.8054 

80.  MARIAT BIJU 24PGM1445 777.3639 

81.  NIVYA VC 24PGM1093 769.2959 

82.  KEERTHI SANKAR 24PGM1148 762.4889 

83.  DEVIKA R 24PGM1571 752.8434 

84.  SREELEKSHMI M DAS 24PGM1607 746.6392 

85.  SILLA BINO THOMAS 24PGM1423 739.7563 

86.  BHAVYA PRAKASAM 24PGM1324 736.3063 

87.  ANJANA SHAJI 24PGM1493 727.5934 

88.  SERIN ELIZABETH GEORGE 24PGM1348 725.7104 

89.  ANITTA S DINESH 24PGM1515 724.5875 

90.  ALBIN JIJO 24PGM1021 723.2389 

91.  SIYA SAJU 24PGM1598 720.5208 

92.  MUHAMMED FAZIL K N 24PGM1370 713.0477 

93.  NEHA ANDREWS 24PGM1076 703.3781 

94.  AMAN JAWED C 24PGM1522 684.3367 

95.  ASWIN UTHAMAN 24PGM1027 680.2089 

96.  NANDANA S 24PGM1122 667.9937 

97.  ANJIMA K JOJY 24PGM1001 661.8125 

98.  JERIN ANTONY 24PGM1013 660.8333 

99.  ARDRA BOBEN 24PGM1099 656.3718 

100. JOSH PAUL 24PGM1055 630.8639 

101. A ANANTHAKRISHNAN 24PGM1546 629.8829 

102. AMIRTHA VINOD 24PGM1610 622.7959 

103. ATHIRA PRAKASH 24PGM1344 614.6725 

104. JEETHU JOSE 24PGM1193 614.0079 

105. THRISHA PA 24PGM1162 578.9423 

106. ANCHEL BABU GEORGE 24PGM1484 574.6171 

107. BISMI BOBY 24PGM1241 562.4636 

108. LIYA BIJU 24PGM1250 559.2658 



109. ASWIN ANIL ABRAHAM 24PGM1318 549.8386 

110. ARDRA SASI 24PGM1489 484.8782 

COMMUNITY MERIT – Confirmed List 

1.   TESSA JOE 24PGM1488 992.9905 

2.   ROSE BABY 24PGM1232 988.7816 

COMMUNITY MERIT – Waiting List 

1.   AJITH KC 24PGM1159 978.4652 

2.   THOMAS J VAZHAKALA 24PGM1491 971.3972 

3.   JESMI JAIMON 24PGM1482 970.087 

4.   JOMSY JOMON 24PGM1002 962.8797 

5.   ALBY GEORGE 24PGM1278 957.4873 

6.   JEETHU MARIA GEORGE 24PGM1292 956.6646 

7.   MEERRA SAJEEV 24PGM1400 952.6456 

8.   AIBEL SAJU 24PGM1249 932.9953 

9.   JEMI OUSEPH 24PGM1155 932.6203 

10.   ABIN SUNIL 24PGM1316 918.6867 

11.   SHERRY MOL SHAJI 24PGM1146 914.4636 

12.   ALPHY VINCE 24PGM1301 903.5208 

13.   ALEETA JOSEPH 24PGM1499 902.8924 

14.   JENIT K JOSE 24PGM1137 897.2753 

15.   AYLINE MARIA JOHNY 24PGM1073 895.0288 

16.   RINNU THERESA SONEY 24PGM1063 879.6123 

17.   NIKHIL MANOJ 24PGM1351 866.5316 

18.   ANUJITH RAJU 24PGM1540 836.6313 

19.   DIYA ROSE ROY 24PGM1333 828.557 

20.   ROSSA MARIAM SEBASTIAN 24PGM1127 780.8054 

21.   MARIAT BIJU 24PGM1445 777.3639 

22.   NIVYA VC 24PGM1093 769.2959 

23.   ALBIN JIJO 24PGM1021 723.2389 

24.   NEHA ANDREWS 24PGM1076 703.3781 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 Principal 

25.   JERIN ANTONY 24PGM1143 660.8333 

26.   ARDRA BOBEN 24PGM1099 656.3718 

27.   JOSH PAUL 24PGM1055 630.8639 

28.   JEETHU JOSE 24PGM1193 614.0079 

29.   LIYA BIJU 24PGM1250 559.2658 

SC - Confirmed List 

1.  ARDRA SASI 24PGM1489 484.8782 

ST - Confirmed List 

1.  ASWIN ANIL ABRAHAM 24PGM1318 549.8386 


